
D1 Spring 2012 Answer Key

Part A
1. True
2. False
3. False
4. True
5. True
6.

7. False
8. False
9. True
10. False
11. True

Part B
1. c
2. b
3. c
4. a
5. d

6. b
7. a
8. a
9. b
10. a

Part C
1. bay
2. see USD 192-193
3. apple, carrot
4. curry comb
5. straw, shavings, paper, hemp
6. withers, back

Part D
1. saddle flap
2. point pocket
3. girth straps or billets
4. buckle guard
5. cantle

Part E
1. crown piece or head piece
2. browband
3. throatlash
4. cheekpiece
5. noseband

Part F
A. dock or tail
B. forelock
C. elbow
D. coronary band
E. neck or crest
F. forearm
G. loins
H. gaskin
J. hock
K. cannon bone


